
2022072 Gauteng East Mini 1
BS 14 Gold

Main Draw
1

2

TSA081033

TSA091856

GE

FS

[1] JC  STRAUSS

Juan LE RICHE 6-0, 6-0

3

4

TSA101139

TSA801117

GC

GC

Matsoso RAPODILE

Brayden BATCHELOR 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA082221

TSA081538

GC

GE

[4] Mondrean HATTINGH

Johan COETZEE 6-4, 6-2

7

8

TSA082226

TSA092334 GN

Wandile  TSHABALALA

Huzhaifah  AMEERMIA 6-1, 6-3

9

10

TSA082295

TSA081786

GC

GN

Junhyeok  LEE

Juan PRINS 6-4, 6-1

11

12

TSA091868

TSA081351

GE Devon LIEBENBERG

[3] Jacques VAN SCHALKWYK 6-1, 4-6, 10-4

13

14

TSA111210

TSA102016

GC

GN

Gareth  RUBBERS

Hammaad  AMEERMIA 6-2, 6-3

15

16

TSA091916

TSA091574

GC

GN

Alessio VIGORITI

[2] Krisjan DU PLOOY 6-2, 6-3

[1] JC  STRAUSS

Brayden BATCHELOR

6-2, 6-0

Johan COETZEE

Wandile  TSHABALALA

6-1, 6-2

Juan PRINS

[3] Jacques VAN SCHALKWYK

6-0, 6-1

Gareth  RUBBERS

Alessio VIGORITI

6-2, 6-1

[1] JC  STRAUSS

Johan COETZEE

6-1, 6-2

Juan PRINS

Alessio VIGORITI

6-2, 3-6, 10-6

[1] JC  STRAUSS

Alessio VIGORITI

6-3, 6-2

[1] JC  STRAUSS

Johan COETZEE

Juan PRINS 6-3, 6-1

Position 3-4

Juan PRINS

Brayden BATCHELOR

Wandile  TSHABALALA 6-1, 6-1

[3] Jacques VAN SCHALKWYK

Gareth  RUBBERS 6-2, 6-0

Brayden BATCHELOR

[3] Jacques VAN SCHALKWYK

6-4, 6-0

Position 5-8

Brayden BATCHELOR

Wandile  TSHABALALA

Gareth  RUBBERS 6-3, 6-3

Position 7-8

Wandile  TSHABALALA

Juan LE RICHE

Matsoso RAPODILE 6-7, 6-2, 10-6

[4] Mondrean HATTINGH

Huzhaifah  AMEERMIA 6-0, 6-0

Junhyeok  LEE

Devon LIEBENBERG 7-5, 7-5

Hammaad  AMEERMIA 

[2] Krisjan DU PLOOY 6-0, 6-0

Juan LE RICHE

[4] Mondrean HATTINGH

6-2, 6-3

Devon LIEBENBERG

[2] Krisjan DU PLOOY

3-6, 7-5, 10-2

Juan LE RICHE

[2] Krisjan DU PLOOY

Not Played

Position 9-16

 



[4] Mondrean HATTINGH

Devon LIEBENBERG Not Played

Position 11-12

 

Matsoso RAPODILE

Huzhaifah  AMEERMIA 2-6, 6-2, 10-6

Junhyeok  LEE

Hammaad  AMEERMIA 7-5, 6-0

Matsoso RAPODILE

Junhyeok  LEE

Not Played

Position 13-16

 

Huzhaifah  AMEERMIA

Hammaad  AMEERMIA Not Played

Position 15-16
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